
Turtle River Montessori - West Campus
School Year 2026 - 2027

Tuition Fee Schedule & Financial Commitment Form

Enrollment Fees - Non-Refundable
Application Fee $150/Student Due at Time of Submission
Laptop Deposit (Refundable; Upper Elem / Middle) $550/Student Due by June 1st
New Student Registration (First Child) $895/Student Due at Time of Registration
New Student Registration (Siblings) $620/Student Due at Time of Registration
Returning Student Registration (First Child) ** $600/Student Due at Time of Registration
Returning Student Registration (Siblings) ** $400/Student Due at Time of Registration
Tuition Deposit * $1000 Due at Time of Registration
* Tuition deposit will be applied to last month of school year tuition. For re-enrolling students with existing tuition deposits who re-enroll by 1/25/26, deposit will roll forward from year to year.

** Returning students registering after 1/25/26 will pay new student registration rate and tuition deposit upon reenrollment. 

Annual Fees - Non-Refundable
Ancillary Fee (Primary) $515/Student Due by June 1st
Ancillary Fee (Lower Elem) $1,450/Student Due by June 1st
Ancillary Fee (Upper Elem) $2,130/Student Due by June 1st
Ancillary Fee (Middle) $2,150/Student Due by June 1st
Kindergarten Standardized Testing Fee $140/Student Due by June 1st
Security Fee $750/Family Due by June 1st
Where applicable, Activity & Materials fee includes Materials Fee, Field Trip Fee, IT Fee, and Standardized Testing Fee and does not include year-end trip (domestic or international).

Tuition Schedule

Program In Full 2 Payments 10 Payments
Due Jun 1st Due Jun 1st & Jan 1st Aug 1st - May 1st

Primary 5 Full Days $18,410 $9,500 $1,920
Primary 5 Half Days $16,495 $8,510 $1,715
Lower Elementary $19,660 $10,140 $2,045
Upper Elementary $20,900 $10,785 $2,180
Middle School $23,665 $12,210 $2,470

Optional Programs

Program Details Rate Type Rate
Extended Day 5 Days Pickup at 5:30pm Monthly $370
Extended Day 3 Days Pickup at 5:30pm Monthly $285
Sibling Aftercare 2:15pm-3:15pm Monthly $180
Pizza Fridays - Primary Annual $255
Pizza Fridays - 1st-8th Grades Annual $275

Financial Details & Disclosures

•   A late pickup fee of $30 will be charged for the first 15 minutes past closing time, with an additional fee of $2 per minute thereafter. 
•   A 30-day written notice is required for any schedule change; requests are not guaranteed.
•   A 2.5% credit card fee will be applied to all families that elected to pay via credit card. Due to higher processing fees, AMEX is not accepted.
•   A $30 declined payment fee is applied to payments/checks that were declined by the bank. 
•   If the balance is not paid-in-full by the fifth day after the due date, it will be subject to a 10% late charge of the outstanding amount.
•    A 5% sibling discount will be applied to the lowest tuition amount. 
•   Acceptable forms of payment include automatic ACH or credit card payments via Tuition Express.
•   Drop-In Rate will be charged to any child who attends outside of their scheduled hours. This will be charged at a rate of $55 per day.
•   We reserve the right to increase tuition prices to meet economic changes when necessary.


